

Door County Tourism Zone Commission

Room Tax Collection Annual 2014 Summary by Municipality - Comparative

	Jan-13 Adj 1/31/14	Jan-14 Unadjusted	Feb-13 Adj 1/31/14	Feb-14 Unadjusted	Mar-13 Adj 1/31/14	Mar-14 Unadjusted	2013 YTD Total	2013 Lates YTD	2014 YTD Total	YTD Variance	%
Baileys Harbor	\$ 2,009	\$ 1,668	\$ 1,666	\$ 1,877	\$ 1,840	\$ 1,058	\$ 5,515	\$ -	\$ 4,603	\$ (912)	-16.54%
Brussels	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.00%
Clay Banks	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.00%
Egg Harbor-Town	\$ 3,170	\$ 3,280	\$ 4,274	\$ 4,564	\$ 3,766	\$ 2,978	\$ 11,210	\$ 226	\$ 11,048	\$ (162)	-1.44%
Egg Harbor - Village	\$ 4,233	\$ 3,608	\$ 3,244	\$ 3,775	\$ 4,299	\$ 3,878	\$ 11,776	\$ -	\$ 11,261	\$ (515)	-4.37%
Ephraim	\$ 4,207	\$ 2,636	\$ 4,539	\$ 3,911	\$ 4,371	\$ 3,700	\$ 13,117	\$ 719	\$ 10,966	\$ (2,151)	-16.40%
Forestville-Town	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.00%
Forestville-Village	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.00%
Gardner	\$ 467	\$ 696	\$ 930	\$ 981	\$ 533	\$ 1,017	\$ 1,930	\$ -	\$ 2,694	\$ 764	39.57%
Gibraltar	\$ 9,221	\$ 9,364	\$ 9,489	\$ 9,877	\$ 7,219	\$ 7,009	\$ 25,929	\$ 231	\$ 26,481	\$ 552	2.13%
Jacksonport	\$ 661	\$ 535	\$ 707	\$ 647	\$ 430	\$ 421	\$ 1,798	\$ -	\$ 1,603	\$ (195)	-10.86%
Liberty Grove	\$ 821	\$ 1,189	\$ 706	\$ 866	\$ 717	\$ 783	\$ 2,244	\$ -	\$ 2,838	\$ 594	26.47%
Nasawaupee	\$ 1,128	\$ 1,003	\$ 2,282	\$ 1,839	\$ 1,564	\$ 1,457	\$ 4,974	\$ 658	\$ 4,957	\$ (17)	-0.34%
Sevastopol	\$ 4,606	\$ 4,175	\$ 5,879	\$ 5,718	\$ 6,536	\$ 5,869	\$ 17,021	\$ 134	\$ 15,897	\$ (1,124)	-6.60%
Sister Bay	\$ 6,817	\$ 5,328	\$ 5,807	\$ 6,050	\$ 5,873	\$ 5,430	\$ 18,497	\$ 521	\$ 17,329	\$ (1,168)	-6.32%
Sturgeon Bay-City	\$ 16,193	\$ 17,369	\$ 19,479	\$ 22,995	\$ 22,961	\$ 25,024	\$ 58,633	\$ 806	\$ 66,194	\$ 7,561	12.90%
Sturgeon Bay-Town	\$ 121	\$ 197	\$ 139	\$ 96	\$ 141	\$ 70	\$ 401	\$ -	\$ 363	\$ (38)	-9.41%
Union	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.00%
Washington Island	\$ 330	\$ 259	\$ 180	\$ 442	\$ 376	\$ 312	\$ 886	\$ -	\$ 1,012	\$ 126	14.27%
TOTALS	\$ 53,985	\$ 51,307	\$ 59,321	\$ 63,638	\$ 60,626	\$ 59,007	\$ 173,932	\$ 3,295	\$ 177,246	\$ 3,315	
									0	<u>1.9%</u>	
30% MUNI	\$ 16,196	\$ 15,392	\$ 17,796	\$ 19,091	\$ 18,188	\$ 17,702					
4% DCTZC	\$ 2,159	\$ 2,052	\$ 2,373	\$ 2,546	\$ 2,425	\$ 2,360					
66% DCVB	\$ 35,630	\$ 33,863	\$ 39,152	\$ 42,001	\$ 40,013	\$ 38,944					
	<u>\$ 53,986</u>	<u>\$ 51,307</u>	<u>\$ 59,321</u>	<u>\$ 63,638</u>	<u>\$ 60,626</u>	<u>\$ 59,007</u>					
Available	72,283	73538	65160	65033	69258	69220					
Filled	10,502	11116	13333	14456	13715	13728					
%	14.53%	15.12%	20.46%	22.23%	19.80%	19.83%					
Average	\$ 96	\$ 91	\$ 83	\$ 83	\$ 82	\$ 80					
Total Revenues	\$ 1,010,356	\$1,010,546	\$ 1,111,197	\$1,198,809	\$ 1,124,459	\$1,099,003					
Adjustments for comparative purposes											
Late Collections		2,844		451				0			
Total	\$ 53,985	\$ 54,151	\$ 59,321	\$ 64,089	\$ 60,626	\$ 59,007		0	0	0	
Increase(Decrease)		0.3%		8.0%		-2.7%					
4/30/2014											